
Saturday 16th

Sunday 17th

Monday 18th

Wednesday 20th

Thursday 21st

Friday 22nd

Tuesday 19th

London, Southbank

Manchester, Spinningfields

Nottingham

Portsmouth

Bristol

Christmas Performance from  
Sam Ryder - Winner

Oxford

Leicester

Bournemouth

Swansea

Reading

12:00pm

12:00pm

11:00AM

11:00AM

11:00AM
6:30pm

2:30pm

3:00pm

3:00pm

1:00pm

Grotto BusGrotto Bus

Grotto BusGrotto Bus

FIND OUT MORE

FIND OUT MORE

London

Get your 
merch here

ENTER COMPETITION

https://maps.app.goo.gl/njiiXnvvrNanW47W9
https://maps.app.goo.gl/2gteukdbTQJH9ZPSA
https://www.klef.app/events/sam-ryder
https://www.amazon.co.uk/s?rh=n%3A83450031%2Cp_4%3ASam+Ryder&ref=bl_sl_s_ap_web_83450031
https://www.amazon.co.uk/b?node=93529922031

